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Wettkampf-Nr. 12
50m Freistil Männer
Jahrgang 1997
1. Paul Hentschel 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:33,63

Kurzbahn-Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Clemens Rother 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:34,61
3. Lars-Erik Naumann 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:36,89
4. Jonas Reinhart 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:40,52
5. Matthias Bach 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:41,31
6. Anthony Barcsik 1997 SVV Plauen 00:44,03
7. Sören Ulbrich 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:45,14
8. Tom Meyer 1997 SVV Plauen 00:46,77
9. Philipp Voigt 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:47,18
10. Tim Roth 1997 SVV Plauen 00:47,44

Nicht am Start
Johannes Lehmann 1997 SSV Freiberg ENM
Jonas Benkert 1997 SSV Freiberg ENM

Jahrgang 1996
1. Anton Hähnel 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:31,37

Kurzbahn-Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Erik Wetzstein 1996 SVV Plauen 00:32,28
3. Felix Wohlrabe 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:32,80
4. Erik Anke 1996 SC Plauen 06 00:34,52
5. Michael Klein 1996 SVV Plauen 00:34,69
6. Michael Mühlbauer 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:38,03
7. Max Wüstner 1996 SV Zwickau 04 00:38,98
8. Tom Neubert 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:41,02
9. Maximilian Frisch 1996 SVV Plauen 00:42,12

Jahrgang 1995
1. Tim Seifert 1995 SV Zwickau 04 00:29,66

Kurzbahn-Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Henri Schönfeld 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:31,50
3. Max Zimmermann 1995 SSV Freiberg 00:31,90
4. Fritz Herold 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:32,41
5. Felix Richter 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:34,31
6. Richard Lippold 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:35,55

Nicht am Start
Christian Türkon 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg ENM
Alexander Lorenz 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg ENM
Marcus Bischoff 1995 SSV Freiberg ENM

Jahrgang 1994
1. Lars Tröger 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:28,25

Kurzbahn-Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Kenneth Mende 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:30,73
3. Marcel Fritzsche 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:30,81
4. Maximilian Leichsenring 1994 SV Zwickau 04 00:32,24
5. Marcel Wetzel 1994 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:34,51
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Wettkampf-Nr. 12
50m Freistil Männer
Jahrgang 1993
1. Malte Striegler 1993 SVV Plauen 00:27,23

Kurzbahn-Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. André Eichhorn 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:29,65
3. Vincenz Schwengfelder 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:30,49
4. Martin Reinhart 1993 SV Zwickau 04 00:31,15
5. Kevin Schnelldorfer 1993 SV Zwickau 04 00:31,82
6. Markus Schneider 1993 SC Plauen 06 00:31,92
7. Eric Jacobi 1993 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:32,23
8. Michael Wild 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:35,82

Jahrgang 1992
1. Philipp Exel 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:27,77

Kurzbahn-Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Marcel Vogel 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:28,07
3. Paul Keul 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:28,19
4. Joshua Metzner 1992 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:29,13
5. Lukas Siegel 1992 SV 07 Annaberg 00:29,34

Jahrgang 1991
1. Rico Stöckmann 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:24,21

Kurzbahn-Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Michél Ullrich 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:26,20
3. Dennis Klein 1991 Chemnitzer PSV 00:26,61
4. Meik Nestler 1991 SV 07 Annaberg 00:27,61
5. Stefan Georgi 1991 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 00:28,34
6. Manuel Preußner 1991 Chemnitzer PSV 00:29,25
7. Florian Zock 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:29,37

Jahrgang 1990
1. Mark Siegel 1990 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 00:29,35

Kurzbahn-Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Philipp Buschmann 1990 SV 07 Annaberg 00:29,72
3. Marcel Henke 1990 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:29,97
4. Ruud Stoye 1990 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:30,65

Nicht am Start
René Hahn 1990 SV Zwickau 04 ENM

Jahrgang 1989 und älter
1. Jörg Porschhöfer 1986 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:24,49

Kurzbahn-Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Paul Kretschmann 1987 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:25,28
3. Tom Chenna 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:25,37
4. Christian Bauer 1988 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:26,30
5. Eric Schädlich 1989 SVV Plauen 00:26,38
6. Philipp Kunze 1988 Chemnitzer PSV 00:27,87
7. Clemens Preiß 1989 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:28,33
8. Martin Schmidt 1987 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 00:28,64
9. Raik Tesche 1987 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 00:31,26
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Offene Wertung
1. Rico Stöckmann 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:24,21

Kurzbahn-Bezirksmeister 2007
2. Jörg Porschhöfer 1986 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:24,49
3. Paul Kretschmann 1987 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:25,28
4. Tom Chenna 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:25,37
5. Michél Ullrich 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:26,20
6. Christian Bauer 1988 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:26,30
7. Eric Schädlich 1989 SVV Plauen 00:26,38
8. Dennis Klein 1991 Chemnitzer PSV 00:26,61
9. Malte Striegler 1993 SVV Plauen 00:27,23
10. Meik Nestler 1991 SV 07 Annaberg 00:27,61
11. Philipp Exel 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:27,77
12. Philipp Kunze 1988 Chemnitzer PSV 00:27,87
13. Marcel Vogel 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:28,07
14. Paul Keul 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:28,19
15. Lars Tröger 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:28,25
16. Clemens Preiß 1989 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:28,33
17. Stefan Georgi 1991 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 00:28,34
18. Martin Schmidt 1987 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 00:28,64
19. Joshua Metzner 1992 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:29,13
20. Manuel Preußner 1991 Chemnitzer PSV 00:29,25
21. Lukas Siegel 1992 SV 07 Annaberg 00:29,34
22. Mark Siegel 1990 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 00:29,35
23. Florian Zock 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:29,37
24. André Eichhorn 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:29,65
25. Tim Seifert 1995 SV Zwickau 04 00:29,66
26. Philipp Buschmann 1990 SV 07 Annaberg 00:29,72
27. Marcel Henke 1990 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:29,97
28. Vincenz Schwengfelder 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:30,49
29. Ruud Stoye 1990 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:30,65
30. Kenneth Mende 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:30,73
31. Marcel Fritzsche 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:30,81
32. Martin Reinhart 1993 SV Zwickau 04 00:31,15
33. Raik Tesche 1987 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 00:31,26
34. Anton Hähnel 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:31,37
35. Henri Schönfeld 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:31,50
36. Kevin Schnelldorfer 1993 SV Zwickau 04 00:31,82
37. Max Zimmermann 1995 SSV Freiberg 00:31,90
38. Markus Schneider 1993 SC Plauen 06 00:31,92
39. Eric Jacobi 1993 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:32,23
40. Maximilian Leichsenring 1994 SV Zwickau 04 00:32,24
41. Erik Wetzstein 1996 SVV Plauen 00:32,28
42. Fritz Herold 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:32,41
43. Felix Wohlrabe 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:32,80
44. Paul Hentschel 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:33,63
45. Felix Richter 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:34,31
46. Marcel Wetzel 1994 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:34,51
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50m Freistil Männer
Offene Wertung
47. Erik Anke 1996 SC Plauen 06 00:34,52
48. Clemens Rother 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:34,61
49. Michael Klein 1996 SVV Plauen 00:34,69
50. Richard Lippold 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:35,55
51. Michael Wild 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:35,82
52. Lars-Erik Naumann 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:36,89
53. Michael Mühlbauer 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:38,03
54. Max Wüstner 1996 SV Zwickau 04 00:38,98
55. Jonas Reinhart 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:40,52
56. Tom Neubert 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:41,02
57. Matthias Bach 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:41,31
58. Maximilian Frisch 1996 SVV Plauen 00:42,12
59. Anthony Barcsik 1997 SVV Plauen 00:44,03
60. Sören Ulbrich 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:45,14
61. Tom Meyer 1997 SVV Plauen 00:46,77
62. Philipp Voigt 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:47,18
63. Tim Roth 1997 SVV Plauen 00:47,44

Nicht am Start
Johannes Lehmann 1997 SSV Freiberg ENM
Jonas Benkert 1997 SSV Freiberg ENM
Christian Türkon 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg ENM
Alexander Lorenz 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg ENM
Marcus Bischoff 1995 SSV Freiberg ENM
René Hahn 1990 SV Zwickau 04 ENM


